
Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 9 8 8 25 25 1 10 10 10 30 30 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 9 8 7 24 24

2 8 8 7 23 48 2 9 8 8 25 55 2 9 7 7 23 51 2 9 8 8 25 49

3 9 9 9 27 75 3 10 9 9 28 83 3 10 9 9 28 79 3 10 8 8 26 75

4 10 9 9 28 103 4 10 9 9 28 111 4 8 8 7 23 102 4 10 9 8 27 102

5 10 9 8 27 130 5 10 9 6 25 136 5 10 9 8 27 129 5 8 6 5 19 121

6 10 10 8 28 158 6 8 7 7 22 158 6 9 8 8 25 154 6 8 8 7 23 144

7 9 8 6 23 181 7 10 9 4 23 181 7 10 6 6 22 176 7 9 9 9 27 171

8 9 9 8 26 207 8 9 8 8 25 206 8 8 7 6 21 197 8 10 10 8 28 199

9 9 8 8 25 232 9 9 7 6 22 228 9 9 9 9 27 224 9 9 9 9 27 226

10 9 7 7 23 255 10 9 9 9 27 255 10 10 8 8 26 250 10 8 8 8 24 250

11 10 8 8 26 281 11 9 8 7 24 279 11 10 9 9 28 278 11 10 8 8 26 276

12 9 9 8 26 307 12 10 9 8 27 306 12 10 9 7 26 304 12 10 9 7 26 302

Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 9 7 6 22 22 1 7 6 5 18 18 1 6 5 3 14 14 1 0 0

2 9 9 8 26 48 2 9 8 7 24 42 2 9 8 7 24 38 2 0 0

3 7 7 6 20 68 3 9 9 2 20 62 3 6 5 3 14 52 3 0 0

4 10 9 6 25 93 4 8 8 4 20 82 4 8 7 3 18 70 4 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 119 5 9 8 5 22 104 5 10 6 4 20 90 5 0 0

6 8 5 5 18 137 6 8 7 7 22 126 6 9 9 7 25 115 6 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 161 7 8 7 5 20 146 7 10 9 7 26 141 7 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 184 8 9 9 7 25 171 8 8 7 7 22 163 8 0 0

9 10 9 6 25 209 9 10 9 8 27 198 9 7 7 7 21 184 9 0 0

10 10 8 8 26 235 10 7 7 5 19 217 10 6 5 4 15 199 10 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 261 11 9 8 6 23 240 11 7 5 5 17 216 11 0 0

12 10 7 6 23 284 12 8 7 6 21 261 12 8 6 2 16 232 12 0 0
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Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 8 7 5 20 20 1 10 9 6 25 25 1 9 4 4 17 17 1 7 6 6 19 19

2 9 9 7 25 45 2 8 8 8 24 49 2 10 9 7 26 43 2 9 8 0 17 36

3 10 7 6 23 68 3 8 7 6 21 70 3 8 5 3 16 59 3 7 7 7 21 57

4 10 7 6 23 91 4 8 6 5 19 89 4 8 7 5 20 79 4 9 8 5 22 79

5 9 7 7 23 114 5 9 7 4 20 109 5 8 8 6 22 101 5 9 7 5 21 100

6 10 9 6 25 139 6 9 8 7 24 133 6 9 9 9 27 128 6 8 5 0 13 113

7 9 9 6 24 163 7 10 8 3 21 154 7 8 8 6 22 150 7 9 4 0 13 126

8 9 9 3 21 184 8 8 8 7 23 177 8 8 7 0 15 165 8 8 8 7 23 149

9 9 9 7 25 209 9 9 7 5 21 198 9 7 6 3 16 181 9 7 5 4 16 165

10 10 6 3 19 228 10 8 8 6 22 220 10 8 7 0 15 196 10 7 6 0 13 178

11 9 8 8 25 253 11 8 7 7 22 242 11 9 9 1 19 215 11 4 2 1 7 185

12 10 5 5 20 273 12 9 6 5 20 262 12 10 6 6 22 237 12 7 6 0 13 198

Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 5 2 1 8 8 1 9 3 2 14 14 1 7 5 4 16 16 1 0 0

2 5 1 0 6 14 2 2 1 1 4 18 2 8 7 3 18 34 2 0 0

3 8 7 1 16 30 3 5 2 0 7 25 3 2 0 0 2 36 3 0 0

4 6 5 0 11 41 4 5 4 0 9 34 4 4 0 0 4 40 4 0 0

5 10 8 6 24 65 5 7 3 0 10 44 5 2 0 0 2 42 5 0 0

6 10 8 8 26 91 6 8 7 5 20 64 6 6 1 0 7 49 6 0 0

7 8 4 3 15 106 7 8 3 0 11 75 7 7 2 0 9 58 7 0 0

8 8 5 3 16 122 8 6 3 0 9 84 8 5 0 0 5 63 8 0 0

9 10 7 5 22 144 9 4 0 0 4 88 9 3 0 0 3 66 9 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 159 10 7 5 1 13 101 10 10 3 0 13 79 10 0 0

11 5 4 0 9 168 11 2 1 0 3 104 11 6 2 1 9 88 11 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 184 12 9 7 2 18 122 12 7 1 0 8 96 12 0 0

Hugo

CATEGORIE JEUNE (14 ans maximum)
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